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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti Grava Bike Moreniche 

  Open Maschile  

1 BRANCATI Alberto EL 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 37 17 20

2 VISINELLI Rafael EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 27 15 12

3 PETTINA' Nicholas EL 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE 20 20 -

4 CALLIGARO Cristian UN 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 17 - 17

5 PONTA Marco EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 15 - 15

6 CARRARO Tiziano EL 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 14 14 -

6 BARAZZUOL Enrico UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 14 - 14

8 GOBBO Lorenzo UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 13 13 -

8 SCARABELLOTTO Stefano UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 9 4

8 BISARO Gabriel Lorenzo Michele UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 13 - 13

11 NARDIN Nicolo' UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 12 12 -

12 ZARA Alberto UN 07PN020 ASD TEAM PRO 22 11 11 -

12 CHIUMENTI Giacomo UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 11 - 11

14 LUVISUTTO Luca UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10 7 3

14 DONA' Mattia EL 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 10 10 -

14 DI GASPERO Cristiano UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 10 - 10

17 TAUCERI Federico EL 05R0765 A.S.D.360 MTB 9 - 9

18 DANDOLO Riccardo UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 8 8 -

18 COSTANTINI Riccardo UN 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 8 - 8

20 ERMACORA Riccardo UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 7 - 7

21 ORSETTIG Matteo UN 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 6 6 -

21 ZARA Alberto UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 6 - 6

23 COLAUTTI Federico UN 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 5 5 -

23 WINKLER Giovanni UN 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 5 - 5

25 VELLO Damiano EL 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 2 - 2

  Open Femminile  

1 BERTO Antonia DU 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 16 8 8

  Donne Junior  

1 BENEDET Giulia DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 8 8 -

  Juniores  

1 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 26 14 12

2 PICCIN Alessandro JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 15 - 15

3 QUAIA Riccardo JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 8 5

4 SIST Andrea JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 12 6 6

5 BUSETTO Mattias JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 11 11 -

6 NADALUTTI Gabriele JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 10 - 10

7 BIDOGGIA Marco JU 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 9 9 -

7 URSELLA Leonardo JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 9 - 9

9 RANIERI Matteo JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 8 - 8

10 MARTINEL Marco JU 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 7 7 -

10 PETRIS Gabriele JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 7 - 7

12 VENUTO Giovanni JU 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 5 5 -
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  Donne EWS / : W1 / : W2  

1 MORO Elisa W2 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 25 14 11

2 CARLESSO Alice W1 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 16 8 8

3 MORO Alessandra W1 06VE003 ASD MAGIKABIKE 13 7 6

4 GASPAROTTO Lara W1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 11 11 -

5 BALDASSIN Serena W1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 9 9 -

6 PAULETTO Jessica W1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 6 6 -

7 BIN Valentina W1 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 5 5 -

7 BRIDA Federica W2 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 5 - 5

  Donne  W3 /  W4  

1 DONATI Angela W4 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 9 9 -

2 MININI Carla W4 07UD060 ASD GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE 6 6 -

  Donne W5 / W6 / W7+  

1 TESO Alessandra W5 06VE003 ASD MAGICABIKE 18 9 9

2 NAN Deborah W5 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 13 7 6

3 MANIAGO Paola W5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 12 12 -

4 CHIAPPA Francesca W6 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 6 6 -

5 CASOLIN Orietta W6 05P0858 A.S.D. SAGITTA BIKE 5 5 -

  MasterElite  

1 MARESCUTTI Michele ELMT 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 40 20 20

2 VOGRIG Andrea ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 25 14 11

3 TURCO Diego ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 18 12 6

3 ROSA Andrea ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 18 9 9

5 ZANANDREA Simone ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 17 17 -

5 BERNARD Luca ELMT 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 17 - 17

7 ANTONINI Edoardo ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 15 15 -

7 VIDONI Matteo ELMT 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 15 - 15

9 MERLINO Gabriele ELMT 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 14 - 14

10 NATELLA Mattia ELMT 06VE003 ASD MAGICABIKE 13 13 -

10 FERESIN Kristian ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 13 - 13

12 IELLINA Michele ELMT 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 12 - 12

13 BERTUOLA Valerio ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 11 11 -

13 VIT Matteo ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 11 8 3

15 BOZZETTO Samuele ELMT 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 10 10 -

15 RIU Luca ELMT 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 10 - 10

17 SCHNEIDER Matteo ELMT 05F0866 G.S.AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE 8 - 8

18 CIVRAN Matteo ELMT 05J0302 A.S.D. TEAM SALVADOR 7 7 -

18 CECCO Simone ELMT 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 7 - 7

20 SBRISSA Michele ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 6 6 -

21 BETTIN Federico ELMT 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 5 5 -

21 PIETROBON Devin ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 5 4 1

21 DEL GOBBO Matteo ELMT 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 5 - 5

24 BUIATTI Matteo ELMT 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 4 - 4

25 SBAIZ Matteo ELMT 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 3 3 -

25 CALTRAN Luca ELMT 07PN037 BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 3 2 1

27 FACCA Christian ELMT 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 2 1 1

27 GIUSTO Daniel ELMT 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 2 1 1
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27 MICOLINI Andrea ELMT 07UD018 Kikosys team Friuli 2 - 2

30 MONI BIDIN Mattia ELMT 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

30 PISCOCI Ion Lucian ELMT 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 1 - 1

  Master 1  

1 BONAZZA Matteo M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 37 17 20

2 ZACCARIN Henry M1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 25 13 12

3 BETTIN Nicola M1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 23 12 11

4 NADALIN Riccardo M1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 20 20 -

5 MURADOR Luca M1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 18 11 7

6 LENARDUZZI Mattia M1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 17 - 17

7 CARLET Lorenzo M1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 15 15 -

7 GREGORIS Riccardo M1 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 15 - 15

9 PERRINO Giovanni M1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 14 8 6

9 FOLLEDORE Emanuele M1 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 14 14 -

9 VOGRIG Flavio M1 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 14 - 14

12 ZULIANI Moreno M1 07UD085 Grigioneri 2000 13 - 13

13 SAVIO Francesco M1 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 10 10 -

13 BASSETTO Cristian M1 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 10 - 10

15 CIA Matteo M1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 9 9 -

15 ZANET Andrea M1 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 9 - 9

17 CARLESSO Luca M1 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 8 - 8

18 PITTIS Francesco M1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 7 7 -

19 MORUTTO Manuel M1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 6 6 -

20 DANELON Amedeo M1 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 5 - 5

  Master 2  

1 VOGRIG Denis M2 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 37 17 20

2 FATTORI Alessio M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 29 14 15

2 BERGAMASCO Alessandro M2 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 29 15 14

4 MARTINIS Luca M2 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 23 12 11

5 CUSIN Simone M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 20 20 -

6 MARIAN Andrea M2 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 18 8 10

7 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 17 - 17

8 MARIAN Loris M2 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 13 13 -

8 BIASOTTO Mose' M2 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 13 5 8

8 BRUNA Diego M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 - 13

11 ZORZETTO Francesco M2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 12 7 5

11 ZILLE Fabio M2 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 12 - 12

13 SCHIFFO Andrea M2 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 11 11 -

14 SHELL Mikal William M2 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 10 10 -

14 MORATTO Elvis M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 10 3 7

14 ZOCCHI Fabio M2 06VE003 ASD MAGICABIKE 10 4 6

17 SPESSOTTO Simone M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 9 9 -

17 MEL Eros M2 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 9 - 9

19 ALPAGO Daniele M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 6 6 -

20 CANCIAN Marco M2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 4 - 4

21 QUINTANA Rocco M2 G020640 ASD Pedemontana Motorsport 3 - 3

22 ZAMPARUTTI Daniel M2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 2 1 1

22 MARSILIO Alessio M2 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 2 2 -

22 MORSON Ezio M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 1 1

22 BASTIANELLO Edoardo M2 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 2 1 1

22 DI LORENZO Stefano M2 07UD085 APD GRIGIONERI 2000 2 1 1
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22 MINISINI Federico M2 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 2 - 2

28 SATTOLO Marco M2 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINC 1 1 -

28 ROZZISI Vincenzo M2 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 1 1 -

28 DRIGO Nicola M2 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

28 TISIOT Manuel M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1

28 DANELON Mirco M2 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 1 - 1

28 D’AMBROSIO Alessandro M2 07UD072 ASD Rolling Riders 1 - 1

34 BATTISTA Nicola Enzo M2 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 0 - -

  Master 3  

1 BERNARDI Alex M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 32 20 12

2 VELLO Stefano M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 29 15 14

3 IZZO Antonio M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 25 14 11

4 CUTRI Pietro M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 24 11 13

5 BEVILACQUA David M3 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 20 - 20

6 MICHELUZ Maurizio M3 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17 17 -

6 BORIN Matteo M3 06VE003 ASD MAGICABIKE 17 13 4

6 PIOTTO Bryan M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 17 - 17

9 MILAZZO Salvatore M3 17K2081 FINESTRELLE BIKERS 16 9 7

10 CUCINOTTA Claudio M3 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 15 - 15

11 PIASENTIN Lerry M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 13 12 1

12 BRUN Gabriele M3 05Z0836 A.S.D. MTB 1212 TEAM 10 10 -

12 CORONA Daniele M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 10 5 5

12 BOLZAN Alberto M3 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 10 - 10

15 MASOLINO Daniele M3 05H0733 SAMMARDENCHIA 9 - 9

16 VIOTTO Alessandro M3 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 8 8 -

16 TONELLI Giuliano M3 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 8 7 1

16 BAZZEO Emanuele M3 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 8 - 8

19 CASTIGLIONE Antonino M3 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 7 6 1

19 ROCCO Fabio M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 7 4 3

21 TOSATTO Francesco M3 05H0733 SAMMARDENCHIA 6 - 6

22 ESULE Marco M3 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 3 3 -

23 PIVA Erik M3 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINC 2 2 -

23 SEGATTO Matteo M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 2 1 1

23 PELLIZZER Marco M3 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 2 1 1

23 BOSCO Massimo M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 1 1

23 PELLI Daniele M3 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 2 1 1

23 GABINO Luca M3 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 2 1 1

23 PICON Simone M3 07UD068 Valchiarò 2 1 1

23 QUAIA Lorenzo M3 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 2 1 1

23 IAIZA Giacomo M3 05H0733 SAMMARDENCHIA 2 - 2

32 MONI BIDIN Marco M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

32 MORETTO Roberto M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

32 FALCON Andrea M3 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 1 -

32 BUSETTO Sergio Gabriel M3 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 -

32 IMPERATORE Paolo M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

32 CONCINA Danilo M3 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 1 - 1

32 PLOS Alessio M3 07UD077 Speedy Bike 1 - 1

32 FOSCARINI Igor M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1

32 MARSONET Federico M3 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 1 - 1

32 BURELLO Denis M3 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 1 - 1

32 LIZIER Paolo M3 07UD083 MTB Zero Asfalto 1 - 1

32 PRIZZON Andrea M3 07UD068 ASD Valchiaro' 1 - 1

32 DURIGON Giulio M3 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 1 - 1
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  Master 4  

1 ZANIER Mauro M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 40 20 20

2 SCLIP Gianni M4 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL 28 13 15

3 ZILLE Alessandro M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17 8 9

3 GIUSTO Andrea M4 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 17 17 -

3 FILOSI Alberto M4 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 17 - 17

6 FABBRONI Gian Luca M4 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 15 15 -

6 POLETTO Thomas M4 07PN003 GC MESCHIO 15 7 8

8 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 14 14 -

8 REGINATO Riccardo M4 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 14 - 14

10 STOPAR Simone M4 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 13 - 13

11 ZANOTTO Stefano M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 12 12 -

11 BARACCHINI Andrea M4 07UD067 ASD RADICAL BIKERS 12 - 12

13 CIGANA Massimo M4 ASD IPERLANDO ASD IPERLANDO 11 11 -

13 COCEANO Lorenzo M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 11 - 11

15 DELLA FIORENTINA Francesco M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10 10 -

15 CHIAPPINI Alessandro M4 07PN049 FISIOSPORT TEAM 10 - 10

17 CAZZADOR Matteo M4 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 9 9 -

18 ZAIA Igor M4 07PN003 G.C. MESCHIO 8 1 7

19 LAVEZZARI Marco M4 ASD PEDEMONTANA MOTOASD PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT 6 6 -

19 DE STEFANO Marco M4 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 6 - 6

21 CODOGNOTTO Giampietro M4 03B0619 "A.S.D. VELODROMO ""MECCHIA""" 5 5 -

21 MICONI Luca M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 5 - 5

23 GIUGOVAZ Luca M4 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL 4 4 -

23 LONGO Luca M4 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 4 1 3

23 MENEGOZ Alessandro M4 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 4 - 4

26 RODER Alessandro M4 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 3 3 -

26 ACCO Stefano M4 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 3 1 2

26 STEFANEL Cristian M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 3 2 1

29 GAMBINO Tommaso M4 17H2179 A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION 2 1 1

29 CASSAN Alex M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 1 1

29 DEL PUPPO Natalino M4 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 2 1 1

29 MULAS Antonio M4 12RM001 Acsi Nazionale Roma 2 1 1

29 ORTOLAN Mirko M4 07PN003 GC MESCHIO 2 1 1

34 QUINTAROLLO Alex M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 1 1 -

34 TOLOT Andrea M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 -

34 ZOPPELLETTO Luca M4 05P0858 A.S.D. SAGITTA BIKE 1 1 -

34 TORRESAN Giuliano M4 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 1 -

34 MORO Andrea M4 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 1 1 -

34 GRANDO Fabio M4 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

34 MARGARIT Alberto M4 07UD060 ASD GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE 1 1 -

34 MININI Federico M4 07UD060 ASD GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE 1 1 -

34 LOGOZZO Cristian M4 07UD006 CHAIRCOSSO - HELP HAITI 1 1 -

34 DRIUSSO Paolo M4 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 1 - 1

34 PICCIN Francesco M4 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 1 - 1

34 DE ZAN Manuel M4 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 1 - 1

46 LEGHISSA Christian M4 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 0 - -

46 DALTO Nicola M4 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 0 - -

46 CORONA Giovanni M4 05C0863 ASD CELLINA BIKE 0 - -

  Master 5  

1 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M5 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 40 20 20

2 TOSOLINI Tiziano M5 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 30 15 15

3 PASQUALI Fausto M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 28 14 14
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4 BOLZAN Marco M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 24 13 11

5 LEONARDUZZI Martino M5 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 22 9 13

6 ARDUCA Antonio M5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 18 8 10

7 GALLINA Michele M5 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 17 17 -

7 BASSO Simone M5 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI 17 - 17

9 CASTELLAN Marco M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 6 7

10 PAVANELLO Giancarlo M5 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 12 12 -

10 BOZZATO Roberto M5 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 12 - 12

12 FRIGO Dario M5 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 11 11 -

12 MANFE' Antonio M5 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 11 5 6

14 ZANANDREA Maurizio M5 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 10 10 -

15 MARTINA Raul M5 07UD060 A. S. D. BASTIONI BIKE 9 4 5

15 PABIS Franco M5 07PN044 APD Rigel 9 - 9

17 CHITTARO Valerio M5 07UD073 ASD Vigili del Fuoco Udine 8 - 8

18 PABIS Franco M5 ASD RIGEL ASD RIGEL 7 7 -

19 COSSARINI Gianluca M5 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 5 1 4

20 BRUSSOLO Massimo M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3 3 -

20 MARCUZZI Maximiliano M5 G020640 ASD Pedemontana Motorsport 3 - 3

22 DEGANO Alessandro M5 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINC 2 1 1

22 MORSON Stefano M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 1 1

22 BISARO Andrea M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 1 1

22 MARTIN Massimo M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 1 1

22 COLUSSI Massimiliano M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 2 -

22 TURCO Luca M5 07UD006 ASD Chiarcosso Help Haiti 2 - 2

28 PREVARIN Marico M5 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

28 STEFANUTO Luca M5 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 1 1 -

28 CUZZUOL Francesco M5 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 1 -

28 BOTTER Matteo M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 -

28 FRANCHI Giuseppe M5 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

28 TREVISAN Giancarlo M5 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

28 MAGRO Massimo M5 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 1 1 -

28 FANTUZ Luca M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 -

28 STINAT Stefano M5 06TV005 EUROVELO 1 1 -

28 CARLO De Bin M5 ASD BIKE PREALPI ASD BIKE PREALPI 1 1 -

28 DEL GOBBO Andrea M5 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 - 1

39 GAVA Alessandro M5 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 0 - -

39 DE BIASIO Emiliano M5 07UD060 ASD GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE 0 - -

  Master 6  

1 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M6 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 37 20 17

1 AMBROSI Roberto M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 37 17 20

3 CANDIDO Claudio M6 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 28 14 14

4 FINOTTO Gabriele M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 22 12 10

4 PARRO Stefano M6 07PN026 Asd Sgancio Rapido 22 10 12

6 PIETROBON Ugo M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 21 13 8

7 MARTINUZZI Marco M6 07UD085 APD GRIGIONERI 2000 17 11 6

8 MIORIN Renato M6 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 16 9 7

9 BORRIELLO Roberto M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 15 15 -

9 ZOPPAS Flavio M6 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 15 - 15

11 LORENZON Gianni M6 07UD006 ASD Chiarcosso Help Haiti 13 - 13

12 BASTIANI Mauro M6 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL 11 - 11

13 LUNARDELLI Dino M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 10 7 3

14 VARUTTI Gabriele M6 07UD077 Speedy Bike 9 - 9

15 DEFEND Fabrizio M6 PRINCIPE BIKE TEAMPRINCIPE BIKE TEAM 8 8 -

16 FREGONESE Loris M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 6 5 1
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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti Grava Bike Moreniche 

16 PUIATTI Fiorenzo M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 6 6 -

18 CRISTOFOLETTI Andrea M6 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 5 - 5

19 COMINGIO Luca M6 07PN044 A.p.d. RIGEL 4 3 1

19 DAGIAT Giulio M6 G020640 ASD Pedemontana Motorsport 4 4 -

19 CARIOLATO Severino M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 4 - 4

22 GOBBATO Flavio M6 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 2 1 1

22 FANTIN Diego M6 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 2 1 1

22 BARADEL Gioni M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 1 1

22 MATTIUZZO Roberto M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 1 1

22 BERRI Germano M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 2 -

22 MARION Michele M6 06VE059 FREEBIKE MTB 2 - 2

28 ZAMPARO Francesco M6 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 1 1 -

28 PIZZAL Aurelio M6 05P0858 A.S.D. SAGITTA BIKE 1 1 -

28 CELLA Dino M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

28 MELLINA Adriano M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 -

28 BERGAMASCO Fabrizio M6 05P0858 A.S.D. SAGITTA BIKE 1 1 -

28 SACILOTTO Sergio M6 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 1 1 -

28 RENON Luca M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 1 - 1

28 BORIN Andrea M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 1 - 1

28 VELLO Francesco M6 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 1 - 1

28 MILOCCO Giancarlo M6 05F0866 G.S.AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE 1 - 1

28 VIOTTO Lorenzo M6 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 - 1

28 PEROSA Franco M6 07UD083 MTB Zero Asfalto 1 - 1

  Master 7  

1 BONA Sergio M7 06VE003 ASD MAGICABIKE 37 17 20

2 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 34 20 14

3 CLEMENTI Giuseppe M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 26 14 12

4 BRANCATI Giuliano M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 23 12 11

5 CORAZZA Mario M7 07PN020 ASD TEAM PRO 22 20 11 9

6 ZONTA Daniele M7 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 17 - 17

7 DELLA LIBERA Severino M7 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15 15 -

7 BRAIDOT Mauro M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 15 - 15

9 VALERIO Renato M7 05H0098 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 14 6 8

10 FORNASIER Severino M7 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 13 -

10 LENARDON Stefano M7 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 13 - 13

12 BOZZETTO Giosue' M7 06VE036 ASD G.C PRAMAGGIORE 10 10 -

12 FINOTTO Donato M7 06VE059 FREEBIKE MTB 10 - 10

14 NOCENT Stefano M7 ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI 9 9 -

15 BORGA Ezio M7 03M2029 G.S. FREETIME 8 8 -

16 BREDARIOL Cesare M7 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 7 7 -

16 SOMMAGGIO Livio Francesco M7 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 7 - 7

18 ZARA Daniele M7 ASD TEAM PRO 22 ASD TEAM PRO 22 5 5 -

19 FAGGIANI Patrizio M7 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 4 4 -

20 DEL SAL Gianni M7 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE 3 3 -

21 D'OVIDIO Fulvio M7 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 2 -

22 MARTINA Luca M7 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 1 1 -

22 MORICI Gioacchino M7 PRINCIPE BIKE TEAMPRINCIPE BIKE TEAM 1 1 -

24 DE LIVA Marco M7 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 0 - -

  Master 8  

1 LIVON Luciano M8 05A0829 A.S.D. SQUADRA CORSE FVG 32 20 12

2 DEL FABBRO Giorgio M8 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 22 13 9
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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti Grava Bike Moreniche 

3 ZILLI Claudio M8 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19 12 7

4 MAZZUCCO Roy M8 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 17 17 -

5 MASOTTI Stefano M8 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 15 15 -

6 SAVI Ivo M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 14 14 -

7 PEZZIN Claudio M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 11 11 -

8 ROSA Franco M8 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 10 9 1

8 ROS Paolo M8 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10 10 -

10 FINOTTO Mauro Flavio M8 03B2883 OLIMPICAORLE 8 8 -

11 DEL ZOTTO Gianalberto M8 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 6 - 6

12 ROCCASALVA Gianpaolo M8 07UD071 CARNIA BIKE 5 - 5
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1 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

2 05F0590 ZANIER Mauro M4 20 20

5 05F0590 BONAZZA Matteo M1 17 20

20 05F0590 VISINELLI Rafael EL 15 12

28 05F0590 BOLZAN Marco M5 13 11

44 05F0590 ROSA Andrea ELMT 9 9

50 05F0590 MICHELUZ Maurizio M3 17 0

51 05F0590 ZILLE Alessandro M4 8 9

93 05F0590 QUAIA Riccardo JU 8 5

95 05F0590 SCARABELLOTTO Stefano UN 9 4

99 05F0590 CASTELLAN Marco M5 6 7

101 05F0590 FORNASIER Severino M7 13 0

106 05F0590 BRUNA Diego M2 0 13

111 05F0590 SIST Andrea JU 6 6

114 05F0590 ZANOTTO Stefano M4 12 0

134 05F0590 LUVISUTTO Luca UN 7 3

142 05F0590 DELLA FIORENTINA Francesco M4 10 0

146 05F0590 ROS Paolo M8 10 0

159 05F0590 SPESSOTTO Simone M2 9 0

197 05F0590 SBRISSA Michele ELMT 6 0

202 05F0590 PUIATTI Fiorenzo M6 6 0

207 05F0590 ZARA Alberto UN 0 6

240 05F0590 BRUSSOLO Massimo M5 3 0

249 05F0590 MORSON Ezio M2 1 1

258 05F0590 MORSON Stefano M5 1 1

259 05F0590 BISARO Andrea M5 1 1

260 05F0590 MARTIN Massimo M5 1 1

261 05F0590 COLUSSI Massimiliano M5 2 0

266 05F0590 BERRI Germano M6 2 0

289 05F0590 BUSETTO Sergio Gabriel M3 1 0

292 05F0590 TOLOT Andrea M4 1 0

300 05F0590 BOTTER Matteo M5 1 0

304 05F0590 FANTUZ Luca M5 1 0

308 05F0590 MELLINA Adriano M6 1 0

217 129 346

2 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM

8 03J3324 AMBROSI Roberto M6 17 20

11 03J3324 BERNARDI Alex M3 20 12

14 03J3324 FATTORI Alessio M2 14 15

26 03J3324 IZZO Antonio M3 14 11

27 03J3324 CUTRI Pietro M3 11 13

29 03J3324 BETTIN Nicola M1 12 11

36 03J3324 PIETROBON Ugo M6 13 8

39 03J3324 CUSIN Simone M2 20 0

58 03J3324 LENARDUZZI Mattia M1 0 17

69 03J3324 ANTONINI Edoardo ELMT 15 0

100 03J3324 NAN Deborah W5 7 6

117 03J3324 BOZZATO Roberto M5 0 12

124 03J3324 VIT Matteo ELMT 8 3

139 03J3324 MORATTO Elvis M2 3 7

158 03J3324 BALDASSIN Serena W1 9 0

189 03J3324 ROCCO Fabio M3 4 3

213 03J3324 PIETROBON Devin ELMT 4 1

253 03J3324 BOSCO Massimo M3 1 1

255 03J3324 CASSAN Alex M4 1 1

264 03J3324 BARADEL Gioni M6 1 1

265 03J3324 MATTIUZZO Roberto M6 1 1

267 03J3324 D'OVIDIO Fulvio M7 2 0

291 03J3324 QUINTAROLLO Alex M4 1 0

298 03J3324 STEFANUTO Luca M5 1 0

320 03J3324 TISIOT Manuel M2 0 1

179 144 323

3 - ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM

16 03Q3110 VELLO Stefano M3 15 14

45 03Q3110 MURADOR Luca M1 11 7

Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

46 03Q3110 MARIAN Andrea M2 8 10

96 03Q3110 MARIAN Loris M2 13 0

98 03Q3110 PIASENTIN Lerry M3 12 1

126 03Q3110 FRIGO Dario M5 11 0

135 03Q3110 BOZZETTO Samuele ELMT 10 0

157 03Q3110 CIA Matteo M1 9 0

190 03Q3110 BREDARIOL Cesare M7 7 0

198 03Q3110 MORUTTO Manuel M1 6 0

199 03Q3110 PAULETTO Jessica W1 6 0

228 03Q3110 FAGGIANI Patrizio M7 4 0

237 03Q3110 RODER Alessandro M4 3 0

251 03Q3110 SEGATTO Matteo M3 1 1

262 03Q3110 GOBBATO Flavio M6 1 1

282 03Q3110 MONI BIDIN Mattia ELMT 1 0

285 03Q3110 DRIGO Nicola M2 1 0

286 03Q3110 MONI BIDIN Marco M3 1 0

287 03Q3110 MORETTO Roberto M3 1 0

290 03Q3110 IMPERATORE Paolo M3 1 0

296 03Q3110 GRANDO Fabio M4 1 0

297 03Q3110 PREVARIN Marico M5 1 0

301 03Q3110 FRANCHI Giuseppe M5 1 0

302 03Q3110 TREVISAN Giancarlo M5 1 0

126 34 160

4 - VALCHIARO'

6 05G0284 VOGRIG Denis M2 17 20

13 05G0284 TOSOLINI Tiziano M5 15 15

53 05G0284 GALLINA Michele M5 17 0

85 05G0284 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 14 0

90 05G0284 VOGRIG Flavio M1 0 14

118 05G0284 IELLINA Michele ELMT 0 12

132 05G0284 COCEANO Lorenzo M4 0 11

175 05G0284 TONELLI Giuliano M3 7 1

225 05G0284 BRIDA Federica W2 0 5

232 05G0284 BUIATTI Matteo ELMT 0 4

239 05G0284 STEFANEL Cristian M4 2 1

72 83 155

5 - ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2

24 05B0782 ZACCARIN Henry M1 13 12

38 05B0782 NADALIN Riccardo M1 20 0

70 05B0782 CARLET Lorenzo M1 15 0

125 05B0782 GASPAROTTO Lara W1 11 0

138 05B0782 SHELL Mikal William M2 10 0

185 05B0782 MARTINEL Marco JU 7 0

196 05B0782 ORSETTIG Matteo UN 6 0

203 05B0782 CHIAPPA Francesca W6 6 0

210 05B0782 VENUTO Giovanni JU 5 0

211 05B0782 COLAUTTI Federico UN 5 0

284 05B0782 ROZZISI Vincenzo M2 1 0

303 05B0782 MAGRO Massimo M5 1 0

100 12 112

6 - ASD RADICAL BIKERS

31 07UD067 MARTINIS Luca M2 12 11

62 07UD067 FILOSI Alberto M4 0 17

76 07UD067 VIDONI Matteo ELMT 0 15

89 07UD067 MERLINO Gabriele ELMT 0 14

120 07UD067 BARACCHINI Andrea M4 0 12

128 07UD067 SCHIFFO Andrea M2 11 0

165 07UD067 MEL Eros M2 0 9

270 07UD067 GABINO Luca M3 1 1

277 07UD067 MINISINI Federico M2 0 2

326 07UD067 BURELLO Denis M3 0 1

24 82 106

7 - ASD MAGICABIKE

9 06VE003 BONA Sergio M7 17 20
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48 06VE003 TESO Alessandra W5 9 9

56 06VE003 BORIN Matteo M3 13 4

102 06VE003 NATELLA Mattia ELMT 13 0

148 06VE003 ZOCCHI Fabio M2 4 6

56 39 95

8 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM

10 03J2030 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M7 20 14

32 03J2030 FINOTTO Gabriele M6 12 10

72 03J2030 BORRIELLO Roberto M6 15 0

144 03J2030 LUNARDELLI Dino M6 7 3

201 03J2030 FREGONESE Loris M6 5 1

307 03J2030 CELLA Dino M6 1 0

334 03J2030 RENON Luca M6 0 1

335 03J2030 BORIN Andrea M6 0 1

60 30 90

9 - CAPRIVESI

4 05Y0097 BRANCATI Alberto EL 17 20

30 05Y0097 BRANCATI Giuliano M7 12 11

82 05Y0097 BRAIDOT Mauro M7 0 15

104 05Y0097 FERESIN Kristian ELMT 0 13

29 59 88

10 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA

3 05T0368 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M5 20 20

57 05T0368 BERNARD Luca ELMT 0 17

119 05T0368 ZILLE Fabio M2 0 12

145 05T0368 ROSA Franco M8 9 1

310 05T0368 SACILOTTO Sergio M6 1 0

30 50 80

11 - TEAM ZEROBIKE

25 05G0795 MORO Elisa W2 14 11

71 05G0795 FABBRONI Gian Luca M4 15 0

97 05G0795 BIASOTTO Mose' M2 5 8

160 05G0795 DONATI Angela W4 9 0

220 05G0795 DEL GOBBO Matteo ELMT 0 5

248 05G0795 MARSILIO Alessio M2 2 0

263 05G0795 FANTIN Diego M6 1 1

294 05G0795 TORRESAN Giuliano M4 1 0

299 05G0795 CUZZUOL Francesco M5 1 0

333 05G0795 DEL GOBBO Andrea M5 0 1

338 05G0795 VIOTTO Lorenzo M6 0 1

340 05G0795 BATTISTA Nicola Enzo M2 0 0

48 27 75

12 - KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI

23 05F0874 VOGRIG Andrea ELMT 14 11

43 05F0874 TURCO Diego ELMT 12 6

88 07UD019 FOLLEDORE Emanuele M1 14 0

174 05F0874 VIOTTO Alessandro M3 8 0

227 05F0874 LONGO Luca M4 1 3

49 20 69

13 - BIBIONE BIKE

66 03V3319 CARLESSO Alice W1 8 8

173 03V3319 CARLESSO Luca M1 0 8

192 03V3319 CECCO Simone ELMT 0 7

195 03V3319 SOMMAGGIO Livio Francesco M7 0 7

212 03V3319 BETTIN Federico ELMT 5 0

221 03V3319 DANELON Amedeo M1 0 5

223 03V3319 CRISTOFOLETTI Andrea M6 0 5

235 03V3319 SBAIZ Matteo ELMT 3 0

241 03V3319 DEL SAL Gianni M7 3 0

245 03V3319 FACCA Christian ELMT 1 1

246 03V3319 GIUSTO Daniel ELMT 1 1

305 03V3319 ZAMPARO Francesco M6 1 0

318 03V3319 CONCINA Danilo M3 0 1

Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

321 03V3319 DANELON Mirco M2 0 1

22 44 66

14 - SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM

59 05T0814 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello M2 0 17

77 05T0814 GREGORIS Riccardo M1 0 15

78 05T0814 CUCINOTTA Claudio M3 0 15

151 05T0814 BOLZAN Alberto M3 0 10

181 05T0814 BAZZEO Emanuele M3 0 8

0 65 65

15 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

107 05P0706 BISARO Gabriel Lorenzo Michele UN 0 13

152 05P0706 DI GASPERO Cristiano UN 0 10

153 05P0706 NADALUTTI Gabriele JU 0 10

168 05P0706 URSELLA Leonardo JU 0 9

183 05P0706 RANIERI Matteo JU 0 8

193 05P0706 ERMACORA Riccardo UN 0 7

194 05P0706 PETRIS Gabriele JU 0 7

0 64 64

16 - KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI

35 07UD019 LEONARDUZZI Martino M5 9 13

63 07UD019 BASSO Simone M5 0 17

149 07UD019 RIU Luca ELMT 0 10

208 07UD019 DE STEFANO Marco M4 0 6

325 07UD019 MARSONET Federico M3 0 1

329 07UD019 DURIGON Giulio M3 0 1

330 07UD019 DRIUSSO Paolo M4 0 1

9 49 58

17 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

49 03L3222 ZANANDREA Simone ELMT 17 0

112 03L3222 NARDIN Nicolo' UN 12 0

123 03L3222 BERTUOLA Valerio ELMT 11 0

143 03L3222 ZANANDREA Maurizio M5 10 0

172 03L3222 DANDOLO Riccardo UN 8 0

58 0 58

18 - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

19 05F0571 CANDIDO Claudio M6 14 14

33 05F0571 DEL FABBRO Giorgio M8 13 9

236 05F0571 ESULE Marco M3 3 0

30 23 53

19 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

22 03T1319 CLEMENTI Giuseppe M7 14 12

74 03T1319 MASOTTI Stefano M8 15 0

150 03T1319 BASSETTO Cristian M1 0 10

29 22 51

20 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

47 03X0224 ARDUCA Antonio M5 8 10

68 03X0224 MIORIN Renato M6 9 7

116 03X0224 MANIAGO Paola W5 12 0

29 17 46

21 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO

1 05A0877 MARESCUTTI Michele ELMT 20 20

231 05A0877 CANCIAN Marco M2 0 4

247 05A0877 ZAMPARUTTI Daniel M2 1 1

21 25 46

22 - Asd Sgancio Rapido

34 07PN026 PARRO Stefano M6 10 12

129 07PN026 MANFE' Antonio M5 5 6

218 07PN026 COSSARINI Gianluca M5 1 4

268 07PN026 PELLI Daniele M3 1 1
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271 07PN026 BASTIANELLO Edoardo M2 1 1

274 07PN026 QUAIA Lorenzo M3 1 1

331 07PN026 PICCIN Francesco M4 0 1

19 26 45

23 - ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL

17 05D0055 SCLIP Gianni M4 13 15

133 05D0055 BASTIANI Mauro M6 0 11

226 05D0055 GIUGOVAZ Luca M4 4 0

17 26 43

24 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON

7 11L2976 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M6 20 17

20 17 37

25 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

60 05J0774 PIOTTO Bryan M3 0 17

141 05J0774 CORONA Daniele M3 5 5

182 05J0774 COSTANTINI Riccardo UN 0 8

324 05J0774 FOSCARINI Igor M3 0 1

5 31 36

26 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

113 03P2162 ZORZETTO Francesco M2 7 5

131 03P2162 CHIUMENTI Giacomo UN 0 11

187 03P2162 PITTIS Francesco M1 7 0

216 03P2162 MICONI Luca M4 0 5

288 03P2162 FALCON Andrea M3 1 0

15 21 36

27 - ASD TEAM PRO 22

40 07PN020 CORAZZA Mario M7 11 9

122 07PN020 ZARA Alberto UN 11 0

219 ASD TEAM PRO 22 ZARA Daniele M7 5 0

27 9 36

28 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

41 05U0591 BEVILACQUA David M3 0 20

79 05U0591 PONTA Marco EL 0 15

0 35 35

29 - ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE

84 03C3358 CARRARO Tiziano EL 14 0

136 03C3358 DONA' Mattia EL 10 0

161 03C3358 CAZZADOR Matteo M4 9 0

33 0 33

30 - A.S.D. SQUADRA CORSE FVG

12 05A0829 LIVON Luciano M8 20 12

20 12 32

31 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO

21 05X0531 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 14 12

233 05X0531 MENEGOZ Alessandro M4 0 4

256 05X0531 DEL PUPPO Natalino M4 1 1

15 17 32

32 - GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D.

110 05C0871 LENARDON Stefano M7 0 13

137 05C0871 SAVIO Francesco M1 10 0

188 05C0871 CASTIGLIONE Antonino M3 6 1

295 05C0871 MORO Andrea M4 1 0

311 05C0871 MARTINA Luca M7 1 0

344 05C0871 GAVA Alessandro M5 0 0

345 05C0871 DE LIVA Marco M7 1 0

18 14 32

Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

33 - A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO

15 03Q3063 BERGAMASCO Alessandro M2 15 14

15 14 29

34 - LEE COUGAN MTB

80 03J3332 PICCIN Alessandro JU 0 15

91 03J3332 BARAZZUOL Enrico UN 0 14

0 29 29

35 - LA ROCCIA TEAM

18 05W0825 PASQUALI Fausto M5 14 14

14 14 28

36 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

94 03E1912 GOBBO Lorenzo UN 13 0

121 03E1912 BUSETTO Mattias JU 11 0

24 0 24

37 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A

92 03D0840 REGINATO Riccardo M4 0 14

200 03D0840 ALPAGO Daniele M2 6 0

6 14 20

38 - MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TRE

37 03K3292 PETTINA' Nicholas EL 20 0

20 0 20

39 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO

52 03R3315 GIUSTO Andrea M4 17 0

238 03R3315 ACCO Stefano M4 1 2

18 2 20

40 - APD GRIGIONERI 2000

55 07UD085 MARTINUZZI Marco M6 11 6

272 07UD085 DI LORENZO Stefano M2 1 1

12 7 19

41 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP

42 05L0752 ZILLI Claudio M8 12 7

12 7 19

42 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

127 03Q2315 PEZZIN Claudio M8 11 0

171 03Q2315 BENEDET Giulia DJ 8 0

19 0 19

43 - A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO

64 03N2062 ZONTA Daniele M7 0 17

0 17 17

44 - GC MESCHIO

75 07PN003 POLETTO Thomas M4 7 8

275 07PN003 ORTOLAN Mirko M4 1 1

8 9 17

45 - KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B

61 02R4164 CALLIGARO Cristian UN 0 17

0 17 17

46 - S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919

54 03T0057 MAZZUCCO Roy M8 17 0

17 0 17

47 - SAMMARDENCHIA

166 05H0733 MASOLINO Daniele M3 0 9
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Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

206 05H0733 TOSATTO Francesco M3 0 6

278 05H0733 IAIZA Giacomo M3 0 2

0 17 17

48 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004

65 05H0684 BERTO Antonia DU 8 8

8 8 16

49 - ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM

83 05H0844 PERRINO Giovanni M1 8 6

252 05H0844 PELLIZZER Marco M3 1 1

9 7 16

50 - FINESTRELLE BIKERS

67 17K2081 MILAZZO Salvatore M3 9 7

9 7 16

51 - TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM

164 05F0723 ZANET Andrea M1 0 9

209 05F0723 DEL ZOTTO Gianalberto M8 0 6

332 05F0723 DE ZAN Manuel M4 0 1

0 16 16

52 - ASD Chiarcosso Help Haiti

109 07UD006 LORENZON Gianni M6 0 13

280 07UD006 TURCO Luca M5 0 2

0 15 15

53 - EL CORIDOR TEAM

81 03S2388 ZOPPAS Flavio M6 0 15

0 15 15

54 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

73 03R3106 DELLA LIBERA Severino M7 15 0

15 0 15

55 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM

87 03M1736 SAVI Ivo M8 14 0

14 0 14

56 - S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE

86 05H0098 VALERIO Renato M7 6 8

6 8 14

57 - ASD MAGIKABIKE

103 06VE003 MORO Alessandra W1 7 6

7 6 13

58 - BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING

108 05S0813 STOPAR Simone M4 0 13

0 13 13

59 - Grigioneri 2000

105 07UD085 ZULIANI Moreno M1 0 13

0 13 13

60 - FREEBIKE MTB

155 06VE059 FINOTTO Donato M7 0 10

281 06VE059 MARION Michele M6 0 2

0 12 12

61 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

115 03P2696 PAVANELLO Giancarlo M5 12 0

12 0 12

Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

62 - ASD IPERLANDO

130 ASD IPERLANDO CIGANA Massimo M4 11 0

11 0 11

63 - A.S.D. MTB 1212 TEAM

140 05Z0836 BRUN Gabriele M3 10 0

10 0 10

64 - ASD G.C PRAMAGGIORE

147 06VE036 BOZZETTO Giosue' M7 10 0

10 0 10

65 - ASD Pedemontana Motorsport

230 G020640 DAGIAT Giulio M6 4 0

243 G020640 QUINTANA Rocco M2 0 3

244 G020640 MARCUZZI Maximiliano M5 0 3

4 6 10

66 - FISIOSPORT TEAM

154 07PN049 CHIAPPINI Alessandro M4 0 10

0 10 10

67 - Speedy Bike

170 07UD077 VARUTTI Gabriele M6 0 9

323 07UD077 PLOS Alessio M3 0 1

0 10 10

68 - A. S. D. BASTIONI BIKE

163 07UD060 MARTINA Raul M5 4 5

4 5 9

69 - A.S.D.360 MTB

167 05R0765 TAUCERI Federico EL 0 9

0 9 9

70 - APD Rigel

169 07PN044 PABIS Franco M5 0 9

0 9 9

71 - ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP HAITI

162 ASD CHIARCOSSO HELP NOCENT Stefano M7 9 0

9 0 9

72 - ASD G.S. MUSILE

156 03K3157 BIDOGGIA Marco JU 9 0

9 0 9

73 - G.S.AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE

180 05F0866 SCHNEIDER Matteo ELMT 0 8

337 05F0866 MILOCCO Giancarlo M6 0 1

0 9 9

74 - PRINCIPE BIKE TEAM

178 PRINCIPE BIKE TEAMDEFEND Fabrizio M6 8 0

315 PRINCIPE BIKE TEAMMORICI Gioacchino M7 1 0

9 0 9

75 - A.S.D. SAGITTA BIKE

217 05P0858 CASOLIN Orietta W6 5 0

293 05P0858 ZOPPELLETTO Luca M4 1 0

306 05P0858 PIZZAL Aurelio M6 1 0

309 05P0858 BERGAMASCO Fabrizio M6 1 0

8 0 8

76 - ASD GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE

204 07UD060 MININI Carla W4 6 0
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Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

313 07UD060 MARGARIT Alberto M4 1 0

314 07UD060 MININI Federico M4 1 0

346 07UD060 DE BIASIO Emiliano M5 0 0

8 0 8

77 - ASD Vigili del Fuoco Udine

184 07UD073 CHITTARO Valerio M5 0 8

0 8 8

78 - G.C. MESCHIO

179 07PN003 ZAIA Igor M4 1 7

1 7 8

79 - G.S. FREETIME

176 03M2029 BORGA Ezio M7 8 0

8 0 8

80 - OLIMPICAORLE

177 03B2883 FINOTTO Mauro Flavio M8 8 0

8 0 8

81 - A.S.D. TEAM SALVADOR

186 05J0302 CIVRAN Matteo ELMT 7 0

7 0 7

82 - ASD RIGEL

191 ASD RIGEL PABIS Franco M5 7 0

7 0 7

83 - ASD PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT

205 ASD PEDEMONTANA MOTOLAVEZZARI Marco M4 6 0

6 0 6

84 - "A.S.D. VELODROMO ""MECCHIA"""

215 03B0619 CODOGNOTTO Giampietro M4 5 0

5 0 5

85 - A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE

234 05L0879 CARIOLATO Severino M6 0 4

319 05L0879 PISCOCI Ion Lucian ELMT 0 1

0 5 5

86 - ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINC

250 05C0104 PIVA Erik M3 2 0

257 05C0104 DEGANO Alessandro M5 1 1

283 05C0104 SATTOLO Marco M2 1 0

4 1 5

87 - CARNIA BIKE

224 07UD071 ROCCASALVA Gianpaolo M8 0 5

0 5 5

88 - G.S. STABIUZZO

222 03P0893 WINKLER Giovanni UN 0 5

0 5 5

89 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE

214 03L0117 BIN Valentina W1 5 0

5 0 5

90 - A.p.d. RIGEL

229 07PN044 COMINGIO Luca M6 3 1

3 1 4

91 - BIKEAIR RACE TEAM

242 07PN037 CALTRAN Luca ELMT 2 1

Rg ID Team Nominativo CAT Grava Bike Moreniche Punti

2 1 3

92 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

279 03A1126 VELLO Damiano EL 0 2

336 03A1126 VELLO Francesco M6 0 1

0 3 3

93 - A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION

254 17H2179 GAMBINO Tommaso M4 1 1

1 1 2

94 - Acsi Nazionale Roma

269 12RM001 MULAS Antonio M4 1 1

1 1 2

95 - Kikosys team Friuli

276 07UD018 MICOLINI Andrea ELMT 0 2

0 2 2

96 - MTB Zero Asfalto

327 07UD083 LIZIER Paolo M3 0 1

339 07UD083 PEROSA Franco M6 0 1

0 2 2

97 - Valchiarò

273 07UD068 PICON Simone M3 1 1

1 1 2

98 - ASD BIKE PREALPI

316 ASD BIKE PREALPI CARLO De Bin M5 1 0

1 0 1

99 - ASD Rolling Riders

322 07UD072 D’AMBROSIO Alessandro M2 0 1

0 1 1

100 - ASD Valchiaro'

328 07UD068 PRIZZON Andrea M3 0 1

0 1 1

101 - CHAIRCOSSO - HELP HAITI

317 07UD006 LOGOZZO Cristian M4 1 0

1 0 1

102 - EUROVELO

312 06TV005 STINAT Stefano M5 1 0

1 0 1

103 - ASD CELLINA BIKE

343 05C0863 CORONA Giovanni M4 0 0

0 0 0

104 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.

341 03Q2929 LEGHISSA Christian M4 0 0

0 0 0

105 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD

342 03S0714 DALTO Nicola M4 0 0

0 0 0


